
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

DNF

No.
29
74
72
33
6

22
70
02
59
91
84
62
45
58
73
00
31
39
51
34
40

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
8
9
1

10
11
12
13
2
1
2
3

14
DNF

Class
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
T3
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSB
SSC
SSC
SSC
SM
SM

Name
Craig Berry
Matt Reynolds
Chris Haldeman
Adam Poland
Blake Clements
Michael Ross
Mike Asselta
Richard Kulach
Brian Wisler
Kent Carter
Toby Grahovec
Patrick Hill
Matthew Davis
Jim Drago
Matthew Wolfe
Stan Czacki
John Saucier
James Place
Steven Christopher
Nick Duncan
Charlie James

Hometown
Tyler TX
Fair Oaks
Allen TX
Mount Vernon TX
Houston TX
Friendswood TX
Overland Park KS
Keller TX
Grapevine TX
Houston TX
Plano TX
Oklahoma City OK
Dallas TX
Memphis TN
Colorado Springs CO
Truth or Consequence NM
Oklahoma City OK
San Antonio TX
Olathe KS
Oklahoma City OK
Joplin MO

Region
Tex
Almo
Tex
Tex
Hous
Hous
KCR
Tex
Tex
Hous
Tex
OKLA
Tex
MIDS
CDR
PnAm
OKLA
Tex
GL
OKLA
NEOK

Member_ID
284668
220134-3
412747
421027
335344
405680
335662
102012_1
425292
277344
269773
342567
217912
333432
358780
188451
14338
62
121838_1
341601
264093

Make-Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata sil/bl
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW Z4 2.5
Mazda Miata
Mazda miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Acura RSX Type S
Mazda 3
Acura GRS
Mazda 3
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sponsor
US Granite

Phillips Race Prep,Complete Dent Re
Poland Home, Eastex Motorsports, T
SP Induction/CBR/GRE/PhillipsRaceP
TPR Consulting, Cordray Wagner Sch
SafeRacer
Nissan Sport Magazine

PhillipsRacePrep
CLASSIC BMW, HOSSIER TIRE, REDL
none

East Street Racing
Straighten Up Alignment Therapy, Te
Whitehead/DGI/Shop/BFG/Summit/R
Mazda, SKM, Redline,BFG
Place Rentals

Red Coyote Running and Fitness
SafeRacer

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
18
4

Best Tm
1:30.204
1:30.367
1:30.085
1:30.335
1:30.161
1:31.089
1:30.152
1:30.026
1:31.720
1:31.896
1:31.535
1:31.966
1:33.045
1:30.005
1:34.071
1:34.601
1:36.315
1:36.328
1:38.602
1:31.747
1:30.657

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:30.026) for T3 by Richard Kulach.
Provisional post 4:40 pm, Official post 5:19 pm
Winner's total race time 37:56.186

Printed: 4/17/2012 5:48:57 AM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Costa Dunias Chief Steward

National 12-N-2152-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

2.573

Avg. Speed

71.160

Best Lap Tm

1:30.005

Best Speed

71.996

Best Lap by

58 - Jim Drago

BFGoodrich Tires Super Tour Gr Cty Gr Px

GR 4  T2 T3 SSB SSC BS SM SM5 IT (All)

GR 4 Race OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:49:29

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/14/2012 03:40 PM

ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP-NEOK/OKLA/WICH REGIONS SCCA
BF GOODRICH TIRES SUPER TOUR    GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX

                           A SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
                            National 12-N-2152-S


